
2022 

IMPORTANT DATES  

TOWN MEETING & ELECTION 
 

Monday, January 31, 2022 Nomination Papers will be available. 

Friday, March 25, 2022  Last Day for Requesting Nomination Papers – 5pm 

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Last Day for Filing Nomination Papers with Board of Registrars - 5pm 

Thursday, April 14, 2022 Last Day to Object or Withdraw – 5pm 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022  Last Day to Register to Vote for Annual Town Meeting. 

    The Town Clerks Office will be open from 8am to 8pm. 

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Last Day to Register to Vote for Annual Town Election. 

The Town Clerk’s Office will be open from 8 am to 8 pm. 

Monday, May 2, 2022  Last day to publish or post warrant for Annual Town Meeting. 

Monday, May 9, 2022  Annual Town Meeting-Old Rochester Regional High School @6:30 pm 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022  Last day to publish or post warrant for Annual Town Election. 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022  Annual Town Election- Old Hammondtown School 8 am-8 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 


